	Q73530
Form PTO-1595 (modified)	Half stad (sad) (sad) (sad) (sad) (sad) (sad)
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027	2411783 atent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trader	narks: Pl the ed origing copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. To 1 di l'inceir de copy increoir
Tadashi YASUNAGA	FUJI PHOTO FÎLM CO., LTD.
Kazuhiro NIITSUMA 12-19-02	210 Nakanuma, Minamiashigara-shi,
, , ,	Kanagawa-shi, Japan
	, and a second s
	200
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes Mo	JC912 U
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
□ Other	
Li Other	_
Execution Date: December 10, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	277/115
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, the execution date of the application is: December 10, 2002
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
NOT YET ASSIGNED	NOT YET ASSIGNED
Additional numbers	sattached?
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	1
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☑ Enclosed.
HERE COLOR AND AND AREAS AND AREA	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required
	fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit
23373	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said
PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE	Deposit Account.
	8. Deposit Account Number:
	19-4880
DO NOT	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
original document( ) / WA	
1 Maxie	December 19, 2002
Darryl Mexic Reg. No.	o. 23,063 Date
	cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2
	with required cover sheet information to:
	r of Patents & Trademarks ox Assignment
	ngton, D.C. 20231

12/31/2002 LMUELLER 00000113 10322415 01 FC:8021 40.00 OP

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 013611 FRAME: 0359** 

12483701

For Non-U.S. Clients

## Assignment

	Whereas	, # YY C,		idas				na i	nazu	11.7.1	O_I	177	LSu	ma		_ of
	<del></del>				<u>J</u>	<u>apa</u>	. <u>n</u>									
	after calle															
	xecuted an				ters Paten	t of	the Ui	nited	State	es of	An	nerio	a th	nerefo	or on	
•	Whereas	,			Fuji :	Pho	to F	ilm	Co.	, 1	td	•	_			
				210 N	aka	numa	, M	inam	ias	hi	jar	a-9	shi,			
					Kanag	awa	-ken	<b>,</b> J	apan	1			_			
mvem		refore, for	valu	able	-	tion	, rece	ipt w	hered	of is		•				ed
invent	nee, its suction disclos	cessors an sed thereir	d ass 1 for	igns the l	United Sta	tes o	ht, titl	le an terica	d inte	ludi	ng th	ne ri	ght	to cla	aim pri	the ority
inventunder any L successives		cessors an sed therein §119, and at granted assigns; and assignee	d ass for Wwe upon d #/w	igns the learned requestions the	United States the Invention ill execute	ites of directions in the second in the seco	ht, title of Ametor — forth hout f	le an lerica U.S. in th	d inte a, incl Pater e app er cor	ludi: nt ar lica nsid	ng thad Tition tion	ne ri rade to t on a	ght man he a all p	to clark Of ssign apers	aim pri fice to nee, its deem	the ority issue
inventunder any L success do so	tion disclored as U.S.C. etters Pate ssors and a sary by the by the assistance as We heresylvania A	cessors an sed therein §119, and nt granted assigns; and assignee ignee. The reby authovenue, NV	d ass for l Vwe upon d Vw in co rize a	igns the U e req n the we wi onne and n ashi	United Statuest the Invention ill execute ction with request oungton, DC	tes of irection set with the	ht, title of Ameter – forth hout f United orney:	le annerica U.S. in the furthed Sta s SU 213 t	d interaction of the control of the	ludint ar alicanside pplie	ng that Total Tribution eration cation MIC ere in the second cation cati	ne ri rade to to on a on w	ght mar he a all p hen PLl aren	to clark Of assignments of called	aim prifice to nee, its deem ed upo	the ority issue
inventunder any L success do so	tion disclored as U.S.C. etters Pate ssors and a sary by the by the assistance as We heresylvania A	cessors an sed therein §119, and nt granted assigns; and assignee ignee. The reby authovenue, NV	d ass for l Vwe upon d Vw in co rize a	igns the U e req n the we wi onne and n ashi	United Statuest the Invention ill execute ction with request oungton, DC	ites of irection set the the	ht, title of Ameter – forth hout f United orney: 037-32 and	le an lerica U.S. in the furthed States SSU 213 td Co	d interaction of the control of the	ludint ar alicanside pplie	ng the day of the control of the con	ne ri rade to to on a on w ON, in pa	ght man he a all p hen PLI aren	to clark Offices of the called th	aim prifice to nee, its deem ed upo	the ority issue ed n to
inventunder any L successed o so Penns (Appl	tion disclored in the state of	cessors an sed therein §119, and assigns; an eassignee ignee. The second	d ass n for l I/we upon d I/w in co rize a V, W	the I the I the requirement of the we will and it ashing, file	United Statuest the It invention ill execute ction with request oungton, DC	tes of irection set the the	ht, title of Ameter forth hout f United orney:	le annerica U.S. in the furth d Sta s SU 213 t d Co	d interaction of the control of the	ludint ar alicanside pplie	ng the day of the control of the con	ne ri rade to to on a on w ON, in pa	ght man he a all p hen PLI aren	to clark Offices of the called th	aim prifice to nee, its deem ed upo	the ority issue ed n to
inventunder any L successed o so Penns (Appl	tion disclosed 35 U.S.C. etters Pate ssors and a sary by the by the assistance and a Wwen her sylvania A dication numbers.	cessors an sed thereir §119, and nt granted assigns; and assignee ignee. The reby authoremue, NV mbernumber of	d ass n for l I/we upon d I/w in co rize a V, W	the le require the we whomeon and reashing a shirt in the leashing approximation of the leashing	United Statuest the It invention ill execute ction with request oungton, DC dlication w	tes of preciate with the ratte 200	ht, title of Ameter forth hout f United orneys 37-32 and know	le an nerica U.S. in th furth d Sta s SU 213 t d Co	d interaction of the control of the	ludint ar alicanside pplie	ng the day of the control of the con	ne ri rade to to on a on w ON, in pa	ght man he a all p hen PLI aren	to clark Offices of the called th	aim prifice to nee, its deem ed upo	the ority issue ed n to
inventunder any L success do so Penns (Appland and agents)	tion disclosed 35 U.S.C. etters Pate ssors and a sary by the by the assistance We here sylvania Addication numbers of the polication of the sylvania Addication numbers of the sylvania and sylvania a	sed therein §119, and int granted assigns; and assignee ignee.  reby authoryenue, NV mber	d ass n for l I/we upon d I/w in co rize a V, W	the I	United Statuest the Invention ill execute ction with request oungton, DC dlication w	tes of pirece set with the ratte 200	ht, title of Ameter forth hout funite orney.  know	le annerica U.S. in the furthed State s SU 213 te d Co	d interaction of the control of the	ludint ar	ng the day of the control of the con	ne ri rade to to on a on w ON, in pa	ght man he a all p hen PLI aren	to clark Offices of the called th	aim prifice to nee, its deem ed upo	the ority issue ed n to
inventunder any L successed of so Penns (Appland and a parter Date:	tion disclosed 35 U.S.C. etters Pate ssors and a sary by the by the assistance of the sylvania Addication number of the polication of the combes of the sylvania of	cessors an sed therein §119, and int granted assigns; and assignee ignee. The second s	d ass n for l I/we upon d I/w in co rize a V, W	the I	United Statuest the It invention ill execute ction with request oungton, DC dlication w	tes of pirece set with the ratte 200	ht, title of Ameter forth hout funite orney.  know	le annerica U.S. in the furthed State s SU 213 te d Co	d interaction of the control of the	ludint ar	ng the day of the control of the con	ne ri rade to to on a on w ON, in pa	ght man he a all p hen PLI aren	to clark Offices of the called th	aim prifice to nee, its deem ed upo	the ority issue ed n to
inventunder any L success do so Penns (Appleand a) Date:	tion disclosed 35 U.S.C. etters Pate ssors and a sary by the by the assistance of the sylvania Addication number of the polication of the combes of the sylvania of	cessors an sed therein §119, and int granted assigns; and assignee ignee. The second s	d ass n for l I/we upon d I/w in co rize a V, W	the I	United Statuest the Invention ill execute ction with request oungton, DC dlication w	tes of pirece set with the ratte 200	ht, title of Ameter forth hout funite orney.  know	le annerica U.S. in the furthed State s SU 213 te d Co	d interaction of the control of the	ludint ar	ng the day of the control of the con	ne ri rade to to on a on w ON, in pa	ght man he a all p hen PLI aren	to clark Offices of the called th	aim prifice to nee, its deem ed upo	the ority issue ed n to
inventunder any L successed of so Penns (Appland and a parter Date:	tion disclosed 35 U.S.C. etters Pate ssors and a sary by the by the assistance of the sylvania Addication number of the polication of the combes of the sylvania of	cessors an sed therein §119, and nt granted assigns; and assignee ignee.  The ceby authory where	d ass n for l I/we upon d I/w in co rize a V, W	the I	United Statuest the Invention ill execute ction with request oungton, DC dlication w	tes of pirece set with the ratte 200	ht, title of Ameter forth hout funite orney.  know	le annerica U.S. in the furthed State s SU 213 te d Co	d interaction of the control of the	ludint ar	ng the day of the control of the con	ne ri rade to to on a on w ON, in pa	ght man he a all p hen PLI aren	to clark Offices of the called th	aim prifice to nee, its deem ed upo	the ority issue ed n to

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

**RECORDED: 12/19/2002** 

PATENT REEL: 013611 FRAME: 0360